Data Sheet
OTDR Modules (4100 Series A, B, C)
For T-BERD/MTS-2000, -4000 V2, -5800, OneAdvisor 800 and FTH-9000 Platforms
Key Features and Benefits
Match every test configuration and
network lifecycle:
• Point to Point, PON, unbalanced taps
• Dual/tri-wavelength versions with

10. Additional temperature restrictions may apply based on the mainframe used
11. Laser in CW and 25° C
 Ordering Information
Modules (all modules are delivered with a SC/PC or
SC/APC test port adapter)
Order Number
4100 A OTDR – 1310/1500 nm – PC/APC E4126A-PC/-APC
4100 A OTDR – 1310/1550/1625 nm – PC/APC E4136A-PC/-APC
4100 B OTDR – 1310/1500nm – PC/APC E4126B-PC/-APC
4100 B OTDR – 1310/1550/1625 nm – PC/APC E4136B-PC/-APC
4100 B OTDR – 1310/1550/Filtered 1650 nm – APC E4138FB65-APC
4100 B OTDR – Filtered 1650 nm – APC E4118FB65-APC
4100 C OTDR – 1310/1500 nm – PC/APC E4126C-PC/-APC
4100 C OTDR – 1310/1550/1625 nm – PC/APC E4136C-PC/-APC
4100 C OTDR – 1310/1550/Filtered 1650 nm – APC E4138FC65-APC
6  OTDR Modules (4100 Series A, B, C)
Data Sheet
Hardware Option
Power meter E41OTDRPM